

34
jdt. 18.03.2026
jb.

WPA 21719 of 2024

Mr. Bhaskar Ch. Manna
... For the Petitioner

Since service upon the respondents is not complete, let the matter stand over till 30th March, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)